FEATURES
JEDEC DDR3 PC3-10600 1333MT/s, Lead Free, RoHS compliant
 Clock frequency: 667MHz with CAS latency 9
 256 byte serial EEPROM
 Data input and output masking
 Programmable Partial Array Self-Refresh (PASR)
 Programmable Output driver impedance control
 Programmable CAS latency: 9

AVF7256U64F9333G6-BP
Avant™ Technology LP., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
Avant Ordering Guides
ORG. REVSPEEDFEATUREVOLT.TYPEPARITYDENSITY MODEMOD. TYPEINVENTORY
72 63339F64U56 GFAV
72 = X72 REV=61333MT/s9 = CAS LATENCY 9F = 1.5V61 = 32Mx8x8
(DDR3 SDRAM)
U = UNBUFFERED56 = 256M G=DDR3
SDRAM
F = 240-PIN DDR3 DIMMAV = AVANT
Other options may be available. Call for specific part number information on options not listed.
Rev B (May 2010) Page 2 of 2 AVF7256U64F9333G6-BP.vsd
Copyright© Avant™ Technology LP. 2010
All rights reserved
DDR3 SDRAM UNBUFFERED DIMM MODULE,1.5V AVF7256U64F9333G6-BP
Avant™ Technology LP.
828 New Meister Ln,Bldg 10,Suite #300,Pflugerville,TX 78660
Ph (512) 651-5300 Fax (512) 651-5251